SMW4N-LED48-B-4K SMW4N-LED48-B-VK SMW4N-LED48-H-VK
PERFORMANCE
Lumens 5400lm 5800lm 5800lm
Efficacy 118 lm/W 124 lm/W 125 lm/W
CCT 4000K Selectable 3500K/4000K/5000K
Beam Distribution 110°
Replaces Up to 2 Lamp T8
LED Lifetime (L80) 50,000 Hours 94,000 Hours 94,000 Hours

SMW4N-LED
Surface Mount Wrap
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour Temp. Finish Dimming  Sensors Lens
LED48 B - 120-277V
H - 120-347V
DIM - 0/1-10V
Dimming
4K - 4000K¹
VK - CCT Selectable
3500K/4000K/5000K
WHT - White BLANK - No
Sensor
Receptacle
SR - Sensor
Receptacle²
FR - Frosted
Lens
SMW4N
¹Only available in B Voltage
²Only available in H Voltage
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V  347V
SMW4N-LED48 0.41 A 0.24 A 0.21 A 0..18 A 0.15 A
SMW4N-LED
Surface Mount Wrap
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
SMW4N-LED48-B-4K 24,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 79,000 Hrs
SMW4N-LED48-B-VK 45,000 Hrs 94,000 Hrs 149,000 Hrs
SMW4N-LED48-H-VK 45,000 Hrs 94,000 Hrs 149,000 Hrs
3
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21calculations
09|2024RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
DIMENSIONS
409|2024RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca
PHOTOMETRIC PLOTS
SMW4N-LED
Surface Mount Wrap
SMW4N-LED48-H-VK-WHT-SM-SR-FR(4000K 120V)
MOUNTED AT 8 FEET
LUMENS 5718 MAX CALCULATED VALUE 33.52Fc
24’ 16’ 8’ 0’ 8’ 16’
8’
8’
0’
24’
16’
16’
24’
24’
1
2
3
5
10
20 15
25
30